8:00
9:00

9:15

10:15

11:15

11:45

12:30
14:00

15:00

15:45
16:15

17:00

18:30
19:00

9:00

9:15

10:15

11:15

11:45

12:30
14:00

15:30
15:50

17:00

Registration

Welcome

Keynote 1

Keynote 2

Networking Break

Parallel Session 1

Networking Lunch

Keynote 3

Parallel Session 2

Networking Break

Parallel Session 3

Hands-on Session

End
Networking buffet

Reflection
Keynote 4

Keynote 5

Networking Break

Parallel Session 4

Networking Lunch

Mini workshops

Networking Break

Mini workshops
Continued

End

LPPDE Europe 2017 Paris

Day 1: April 25, 2017

Lean Product Development in the Digital Age

Welcome by Suzanne van Egmond (conference chair LPPDE Europe
2017) and Peter Palmér (chair of LPPDE and conference co-chair)

Philip Holt (Head of Operational Excellence, Accounting Operations,
Philips and Book Author): Leading With Lean

Jean Claude Kihn (President EMEA at Goodyear): Lean-Driven Innovation
@ Goodyear

How To Track

Jochen Miller (John Deere):
Complexity Management at John
Deere

The Story Of Track

Philipp J. Trunk & Kurt
Hechenberger (Lewa GmbH):
Digitizing Lean — The beginning
journey of a hidden champion on
the way to digital connectivity

Michael Ballé (Author and Lean Executive Coach): Lean Product
Development in the Digital Age

How To Track

Christophe Muratet (Thales):
Making Knowledge Flow,
Knowledge Management as a
Performance Strategy

Juan Manuel Jauregui Becker
(University of Twente): Computer
Aided Synthesis: Next Generation
CAD Systems Enabling Lean Design
Katherine Radeka (Rapid Learning
Cycles Institute) An Introduction to
the Rapid Learning Cycles
Framework

Day 2: April 26, 2017.

The Story Of Track

Stijn Claeys (Barco): Barco's Value
Engineering roll out: the Change
Management journey

Christophe Riboulet (Proditec):
Application of Lean in a Digital
Company.

Arnoud Herremans (Y47): The
Brain dynamics: Brain rules you
need to know for a successful Lean
development

Day 2 Opening by Suzanne van Egmond (conference chair)

David Lemereis (Science Fact Watcher, Freelance Journalist), The Future
Is Now
Paul Takken (Xebia) and Jean Pierre Berchez (HLSC GmbH) Bridging the
Gap Between Agile and Lean PD

How To Track

Wouter van Essen (Sonion): How
Rapid Learning Cycles Accelerate
Knowledge Creation

Maureen Balsters & Andreas Skuin
(Kaizen Institute):Truck Game: Set
Based Engineering Simulation

Continued

The Story Of Track

Sebastien Faucher (Airbus): Agile
and Lean Product Development at
Airbus

Norbert Majerus (Goodyear)
Change Management or what it
needs to get started on lean PD and
how to sustain it.

Continued



