LPPDE Europe 2017 Paris Lean Product Development in the Digital Age

	Day 1: April 25, 2017			
8:00	Registration			
9:00	Welcome	Welcome by Suzanne van Egmond (conference chair LPPDE Europe 2017) and Peter Palmér (chair of LPPDE and conference co-chair)		
9:15	Keynote 1	Philip Holt (Head of Operational Excellence, Accounting Operations, Philips and Book Author): Leading With Lean		
10:15	Keynote 2	Jean Claude Kihn (President EMEA at Goodyear): Lean-Driven Innovation @ Goodyear		
11:15	Networking Break			
		How To Track	The Story Of Track	
11:45	Parallel Session 1	Jochen Müller (John Deere): Complexity Management at John Deere	Philipp J. Trunk & Kurt Hechenberger (Lewa GmbH): Digitizing Lean – The beginning journey of a hidden champion on the way to digital connectivity	
12:30	Networking Lunch			
14:00	Keynote 3	Michael Ballé (Author and Lean Executive Coach): Lean Product Development in the Digital Age		
		How To Track	The Story Of Track	
15:00	Parallel Session 2	Christophe Muratet (Thales): Making Knowledge Flow, Knowledge Management as a Performance Strategy	Stijn Claeys (Barco): Barco's Value Engineering roll out: the Change Management journey	
15:45	Networking Break			
16:15	Parallel Session 3	Juan Manuel Jauregui Becker (University of Twente): Computer Aided Synthesis: Next Generation CAD Systems Enabling Lean Design	Christophe Riboulet (Proditec): Application of Lean in a Digital Company.	
17:00	Hands-on Session	Katherine Radeka (Rapid Learning Cycles Institute) An Introduction to the Rapid Learning Cycles Framework	Arnoud Herremans (Y47): The Brain dynamics: Brain rules you need to know for a successful Lean development	
18:30	End			
19:00	Networking buffet			
Day 2: April 26, 2017.				
9:00	Reflection	Day 2 Opening by Suzanne van Egmond (conference chair)		
9:15	Keynote 4	David Lemereis (Science Fact Watcher, Freelance Journalist), The Future Is Now		
10:15	Keynote 5	Paul Takken (Xebia) and Jean Pierre Berchez (HLSC GmbH) Bridging the Gap Between Agile and Lean PD		
11.15	Networking Break			
11.13	THE DIEGK	How To Track	The Story Of Track	
11:45	Parallel Session 4	Wouter van Essen (Sonion): How Rapid Learning Cycles Accelerate Knowledge Creation	Sebastien Faucher (Airbus): Agile and Lean Product Development at Airbus	
12:30	Networking Lunch			
14:00	Mini workshops	Maureen Balsters & Andreas Skuin (Kaizen Institute):Truck Game: Set Based Engineering Simulation	Norbert Majerus (Goodyear) Change Management or what it needs to get started on lean PD and how to sustain it.	
15:30	Networking Break			
	Mini workshops Continued	Continued	Continued	
17:00	EIIU			